OFFICE OF THE
DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE
NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER, 2024

Name of the Court

Civil

Criminal

Petty Case Total

Pending

Disposal

Pending

Disposal

Pending | Disposal | Pending| Disposal

District & Sessions Judge,
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

273

15

280

90

- - 553 105

Addl . District & Sessions
Judge, North Tripura,
Dharmanagar

204

02

315

14

- - 519 16

Chief Judicial Magistrate-
cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn),
North Tripura, Dharmanagar

133

20

274

69

01 606 408 695

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum-
Asstt. Sessions Judge,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

272

20

- - 272 20

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

285

02

317

29

75 447 677 106

Sub-Divisional Judicial
Magistrate, North Tripura,
Kanchanpur

139

11

98 107 239 118

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum-
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Kanchanpur, North Tripura

141

13

127 98 277 111

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class-
cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn) ,
Dharmanagar, North Tripura

129

08

327

63

32 495 488 566
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