## OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE NORTH TRIPURA :: DHARMANAGAR

## MONTHLY STATEMENT PENDENCY & DISPOSAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER, 2024

Name of the Court	Civil		Criminal		Petty Case		Total	
	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal	Pending	Disposal
District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	273	15	280	90	-	-	553	105
Addl . District & Sessions Judge, North Tripura, Dharmanagar	204	02	315	14	-	-	519	16
Chief Judicial Magistrate- cum- Civil Judge (Sr. Divn), North Tripura, Dharmanagar	133	20	274	69	01	606	408	695
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn)-cum- Asstt. Sessions Judge, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	272	20	-	-	-	-	272	20
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Dharmanagar, North Tripura	285	02	317	29	75	447	677	106
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate, North Tripura, Kanchanpur	2	-	139	11	98	107	239	118
Civil Judge (Jr. Divn)-cum- Judicial Magistrate 1st Class, Kanchanpur, North Tripura	9	-	141	13	127	98	277	111
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class- cum-Civil Judge (Jr. Divn), Dharmanagar, North Tripura	129	08	327	63	32	495	488	566

District & Sessions Judge North Tripura :: Dharmanagar

Copy forwarded to the System Officer of this Establishment for necessary compliance.